
BAR &
RESTURANT
TAKEAWAY

MENU

@Riverside Apartments
4/35 Fawcett Street, Ballina

(02)6686 2564

STARTERS

SALADS

SOUP

RICE / NOODLE

TOM KA GAI MILD COCONUT CHICKEN SOUP
WITH GALANGAL, LEMON JUICE,
THAI HERBS AND MUSHROOMS

MINI VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS
SERVED WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE

VEGETARIAN CURRY PUFFS SERVED 
WITH SWEET CHILI DIPPING SAUCE

STEAMED PORK AND PRAWN
DUMPLINGS WITH SOY DIPPING
SAUCE

MARINATED CHICKEN SATAY WITH 
PEANUT SAUCE

HOMEMADE SPICY FISH CAKES
WITH CUCUMBER PEANUT CHILI
DIPPING SAUCE

MINCED PORK AND VEGETABLE
PARCELS WITH SWEET CHILI 
DIPPING SAUCE

DEEP FRIED MINI PRAWN DIM
SIM WITH SOY DIPPING SAUCE

BBQ BEEF WARM SALAD WITH 
THAI HERBS, ROASTED RICE AND
CHILI LEMON DRESSING

ROASTED DUCK WARM SALAD 
WITH GINGER, THAI HERBS AND 
LEMON CHILI JAM DRESSING

ISAAN WARM MINCED SALAD 
WITH GROUND RICE, THAI HERBS 
AND CHILI LEMON DRESSING 
CHICKEN/PORK 

20.913.9

13.9

13.9

14.9

13.9

13.9

13.9

29.5

31.5

29.5

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

TOM YUM GOONG

PADTHAI

PAD SEE EW

FRIED NOODLE
DUCK

SPICY AND SOUR PRAWN SOUP 
WITH LEMON GRASS AND
MUSHROOMS

TRADITIONAL STIR FRIED RICE 
NOODLES WITH BEAN SPROUTS, 
EGG AND CRUSHED PEANUTS
CHICKEN / PORK / BEEF
TOFU
KING PRAWN

20.9

23

26.5
25.5
27.5

STIR FRIED THICK RICE NOODLES
WITH EGG, CARROT, ASIAN GREENS
& SWEET SOY SAUCE
CHICKEN / PORK / BEEF
TOFU
KING PRAWN

SPECIAL THAI FRIED RICE WITH 
EGG, ONION, PEA, CORN & CARROT
CHICKEN / PORK / BEEF
TOFU
KING PRAWN

STIR FRIED EGG NOODLES WITH
ROAST DUCK AND SEASONAL 
VEGETABLES

FRIED RICE WITH PRAWN, CHINESE
SAUSAGE, PINEAPPLE, EGG, ONION,
PEA, CORN & CARROT

23

23

26.5
25.5
27.5

26.5
25.5
27.5

5.9

5.5

30.5

27.5

GF

GF

GF

SPRING ROLL 

CURRY PUFF 

PRAWN & PORK 
DUMPLING

CHICKEN SATAY 

FISH CAKE

MONEY BAG

DIM SIM 

CRYING TIGER

ROAST DUCK 
SALAD

LARB

PINEAPPLE 
FRIED RICE

FRIED RICE 

COCONUT RICE

STEAMED RICE           



WOKCURRIES

DESSERT

MILD SLOW COOKED CHUNKY 
LAMB CURRY WITH ONION, SWEET 
POTATO, POTATO, AROMATIC 
SPICES AND CASHEWS

CRISPY FISH STIR FRIED WITH 
MIXED VEGETABLES TOPPED WITH 
HOMEMADE SWEET CHILI AND 
SOUR SAUCE

STIR FRIED MIXED SEAFOOD WITH 
HOT CHILI, CHILI JAM AND 
MUSHROOMS

STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES 
WITH CHILI JAM AND CASHEWS
CHICKEN I PORK I BEEF
TOFU
SEAFOOD
KING PRAWN

STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES 
CRISPY PRAWNS AND SQUID STIR
FRIED WITH MUSHROOMS, PINE
APPLE, CASHEWS IN HOMEMADE
SWEET COCONUT SAUCE

CRISPY PORK BELLY STIR FRY 
WITH ASIAN GREENS IN GARLIC 
& OYSTER SAUCE (NO CHILLI)

2 BANANA SPRING ROLLS SERVED
WITH VANILLA ICE-CREAM WITH 
YOU CHOICE OF CARAMEL /
STRAWBERRY / CHOCOLATE OR 
COCONUT SAUCE

RED WOK’S FAMOUS CRISPY
COCONUT COATED DEEP FRIED 
ICE-CREAM WITH YOUR CHOICE 
OF CARAMEL / STRAWBERRY / 
CHOCOLATE OR COCONUT SAUCE

MILD COCONUT CURRY WITH 
MIXED VEGETABLES AND KAFFIR 
LIME LEAVES
CHICKEN I PORK I BEEF
TOFU
SEAFOOD
KING PRAWN

TRADITIONAL MEDIUM RED CURRY 
WITH MIXED VEGETABLES AND BASIL
CHICKEN I PORK I BEEF
TOFU
SEAFOOD
KING PRAWN

MEDIUM CURRY WITH ROAST DUCK,
MIXED VEGETABLES, PINEAPPLE,
LYCHEE AND BASIL

MILD SLOW COOKED PANANG BEEF 
CURRY WITH MIXED VEGETABLES 
AND KAFFIR LIME LEAVES

FAMOUS HOT THAI GREEN CURRY
WITH MIXED VEGETABLES AND BASIL
CHICKEN I PORK I BEEF
TOFU
SEAFOOD
KING PRAWN

30.5

32.5

32.5

32.5

32.5

15.9

15.9

32.5

29.5

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

25.5

27.5
27.5
32.5
32.5

25.5

27.5
27.5
32.5
32.5

STIR FRIED SEASONAL VEGETABLES
CHICKEN I PORK I BEEF
TOFU
SEAFOOD
KING PRAWN

MIXED VEGETABLES STIR FRIED 
WITH CHILI, GARLIC, THAI HERBS, 
BAMBOO SHOOTS AND BASIL
CHICKEN I PORK I BEEF
TOFU
SEAFOOD
KING PRAWN

25.5
27.5
27.5
32.5
32.5

25.5

27.5
27.5
32.5
32.5

25.5

27.5
27.5
32.5
32.5

STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES 
WITH CHILI, GREEN PEPPERCORN, 
WILD GINGER AND BASIL
CHICKEN I PORK I BEEF
TOFU
FISH
SEAFOOD
KING PRAWN

YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT I SEAFOOD 
STIR FRIED WITH OTT’S FAMOUS 
GARLIC SAUCE
CHICKEN I PORK I BEEF
TOFU
SEAFOOD
KING PRAWN

25.5

27.5
27.5
32.5
32.5
32.5

25.5

27.5
27.5
32.5
32.5

25.5

27.5
27.5
32.5
32.5

MASSAMAN 
LAMB

CHUCHEE 
CURRY

ROAST DUCK 
CURRY

RED CURRY

PANANG BEEF 
CURRY

GREEN CURRY

 

PAD CASHEW

PAD KHING

PAD BASIL

PAD CHA

PAD GARLIC

PLA RAD PRIK

TOM YUM HANG

ANDAMAN TALAY

MOO GROB

BANANA SPRING
ROLLS

DEEP FIED 
ICECREAM

10%  SURCHARGE weekends


