

## STARTERS

SPRING ROLL	13.9	MINI VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS SERVED WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE
CURRY PUFF	13.9	VEGETARIAN CURRY PUFFS SERVED WITH SWEET CHILI DIPPING SAUCE
PRAWN & PORK DUMPLING	13.9	STEAMED PORK AND PRAWN DUMPLINGS WITH SOY DIPPING SAUCE
CHICKEN SATAY GF	14.9	MARINATED CHICKEN SATAY WITH PEANUT SAUCE
FISH CAKE GF	13.9	HOMEMADE SPICY FISH CAKES WITH CUCUMBER PEANUT CHILI DIPPING SAUCE
MONEY BAG	13.9	MINCED PORK AND VEGETABLE PARCELS WITH SWEET CHILI DIPPING SAUCE
DIM SIM	13.9	DEEP FRIED MINI PRAWN DIM SIM WITH SOY DIPPING SAUCE

## SALADS

CRYING TIGER GF	29.5	BBQ BEEF WARM SALAD WITH THAI HERBS, ROASTED RICE AND CHILI LEMON DRESSING
ROAST DUCK SALAD GF	31.5	ROASTED DUCK WARM SALAD WITH GINGER, THAI HERBS AND LEMON CHILI JAM DRESSING
LARB GF	29.5	ISAAN WARM MINCED SALAD WITH GROUND RICE, THAI HERBS AND CHILI LEMON DRESSING CHICKEN/PORK

## SOUP

TOM KA GAI GF	20.9	MILD COCONUT CHICKEN SOUP WITH GALANGAL, LEMON JUICE, THAI HERBS AND MUSHROOMS
TOM YUM GOONG GF	20.9	SPICY AND SOUR PRAWN SOUP WITH LEMON GRASS AND MUSHROOMS

## RICE / NOODLE

PADTHAI	23	TRADITIONAL STIR FRIED RICE NOODLES WITH BEAN SPROUTS, EGG AND CRUSHED PEANUTS
	26.5	CHICKEN / PORK / BEEF
	25.5	TOFU
	27.5	KING PRAWN
PAD SEE EW	23	STIR FRIED THICK RICE NOODLES WITH EGG, CARROT, ASIAN GREENS & SWEET SOY SAUCE
	26.5	CHICKEN / PORK / BEEF
	25.5	TOFU
	27.5	KING PRAWN
FRIED NOODLE DUCK	30.5	STIR FRIED EGG NOODLES WITH ROAST DUCK AND SEASONAL VEGETABLES
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	27.5	FRIED RICE WITH PRAWN, CHINESE SAUSAGE, PINEAPPLE, EGG, ONION, PEA, CORN & CARROT
FRIED RICE	23	SPECIAL THAI FRIED RICE WITH EGG, ONION, PEA, CORN & CARROT
	26.5	CHICKEN / PORK / BEEF
	25.5	TOFU
	27.5	KING PRAWN
COCONUT RICE GF	5.9	
STEAMED RICE GF	5.5	



# BAR & RESTURANT TAKEAWAY MENU

@Riverside Apartments  
4/35 Fawcett Street, Ballina  
(02)6686 2564

## CURRIES

<b>MASSAMAN LAMB</b> GF	<b>30.5</b>	MILD SLOW COOKED CHUNKY LAMB CURRY WITH ONION, SWEET POTATO, POTATO, AROMATIC SPICES AND CASHEWS
<b>CHUCHEE CURRY</b> GF	<b>25.5</b>	MILD COCONUT CURRY WITH MIXED VEGETABLES AND KAFFIR LIME LEAVES
	<b>27.5</b>	CHICKEN   PORK   BEEF
	<b>27.5</b>	TOFU
	<b>32.5</b>	SEAFOOD
	<b>32.5</b>	KING PRAWN
<b>ROAST DUCK CURRY</b> GF	<b>32.5</b>	MEDIUM CURRY WITH ROAST DUCK, MIXED VEGETABLES, PINEAPPLE, LYCHEE AND BASIL
<b>RED CURRY</b> GF	<b>25.5</b>	TRADITIONAL MEDIUM RED CURRY WITH MIXED VEGETABLES AND BASIL
	<b>27.5</b>	CHICKEN   PORK   BEEF
	<b>27.5</b>	TOFU
	<b>32.5</b>	SEAFOOD
	<b>32.5</b>	KING PRAWN
<b>PANANG BEEF CURRY</b> GF	<b>29.5</b>	MILD SLOW COOKED PANANG BEEF CURRY WITH MIXED VEGETABLES AND KAFFIR LIME LEAVES
<b>GREEN CURRY</b> GF	<b>25.5</b>	FAMOUS HOT THAI GREEN CURRY WITH MIXED VEGETABLES AND BASIL
	<b>27.5</b>	CHICKEN   PORK   BEEF
	<b>27.5</b>	TOFU
	<b>32.5</b>	SEAFOOD
	<b>32.5</b>	KING PRAWN

## WOK

<b>PAD CASHEW</b>	<b>25.5</b>	STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES WITH CHILI JAM AND CASHEWS
	<b>27.5</b>	CHICKEN   PORK   BEEF
	<b>27.5</b>	TOFU
	<b>32.5</b>	SEAFOOD
	<b>32.5</b>	KING PRAWN
<b>PAD KHING</b>	<b>25.5</b>	STIR FRIED SEASONAL VEGETABLES
	<b>27.5</b>	CHICKEN   PORK   BEEF
	<b>27.5</b>	TOFU
	<b>32.5</b>	SEAFOOD
	<b>32.5</b>	KING PRAWN
<b>PAD BASIL</b>	<b>25.5</b>	MIXED VEGETABLES STIR FRIED WITH CHILI, GARLIC, THAI HERBS, BAMBOO SHOOTS AND BASIL
	<b>27.5</b>	CHICKEN   PORK   BEEF
	<b>27.5</b>	TOFU
	<b>32.5</b>	SEAFOOD
	<b>32.5</b>	KING PRAWN
<b>PAD CHA</b>	<b>25.5</b>	STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES WITH CHILI, GREEN PEPPERCORN, WILD GINGER AND BASIL
	<b>27.5</b>	CHICKEN   PORK   BEEF
	<b>27.5</b>	TOFU
	<b>32.5</b>	FISH
	<b>32.5</b>	SEAFOOD
	<b>32.5</b>	KING PRAWN
<b>PAD GARLIC</b>	<b>25.5</b>	YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT   SEAFOOD STIR FRIED WITH OTT'S FAMOUS GARLIC SAUCE
	<b>27.5</b>	CHICKEN   PORK   BEEF
	<b>27.5</b>	TOFU
	<b>32.5</b>	SEAFOOD
	<b>32.5</b>	KING PRAWN
<b>PLA RAD PRIK</b>	<b>32.5</b>	CRISPY FISH STIR FRIED WITH MIXED VEGETABLES TOPPED WITH HOMEMADE SWEET CHILI AND SOUR SAUCE
<b>TOM YUM HANG</b>	<b>32.5</b>	STIR FRIED MIXED SEAFOOD WITH HOT CHILI, CHILI JAM AND MUSHROOMS

<b>ANDAMAN TALAY</b>	<b>32.5</b>	STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES CRISPY PRAWNS AND SQUID STIR FRIED WITH MUSHROOMS, PINE APPLE, CASHEWS IN HOMEMADE SWEET COCONUT SAUCE
<b>MOO GROB</b>	<b>32.5</b>	CRISPY PORK BELLY STIR FRY WITH ASIAN GREENS IN GARLIC & OYSTER SAUCE (NO CHILLI)

## DESSERT

<b>BANANA SPRING ROLLS</b>	<b>15.9</b>	2 BANANA SPRING ROLLS SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE-CREAM WITH YOU CHOICE OF CARAMEL / STRAWBERRY / CHOCOLATE OR COCONUT SAUCE
<b>DEEP FIED ICECREAM</b>	<b>15.9</b>	RED WOK'S FAMOUS CRISPY COCONUT COATED DEEP FRIED ICE-CREAM WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CARAMEL / STRAWBERRY / CHOCOLATE OR COCONUT SAUCE



*Thank You*

10% SURCHARGE WEEKENDS